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1014 NW LAKE CITY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,985 107.3100 91.21 181,052 1988 1988 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 76,617

FGR 504 55 277 12,633

FOP 48 30 14 639

FOP 48 30 14 639

2,280 1,985 90,526

BAS= W76 S30 E14 FOP=  E12 N4W12 S4$ N4 E12 FGR=  S4 E24 N21
W24S17$ N17 E24 S17 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 S4 E14 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,260

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

1,660

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000
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1014 NW LAKE CITY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,985 107.3100 91.21 181,052 1988 1988 0 0 0 50.00 50.00
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